10

11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

Application Id
Product

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Contact Number of Person
Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation
Ownership of Residence

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Locality of Residence

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EM9SqOAL

Personal Loan

Joni

86 Ratanpuri KHATAULI Ratanpuri district of
Muzaffarnagar post office ratanpuri+KHATAULI+UTTAR

PRADESH+251201
8449302840

Uttar Pradesh 251201
Yes

Local

Joni
Unknown Person

Ratanpuri

Medium

No

8449302840

21

10th

Aadhar Card
Un-married
No
Homemaker

Owned
Not Seen

Middle Class



24
25
26
27
28

29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

Residence Construction
Asset Seen Residence
Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior
Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check Staying
1

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Semi-Pakka

, Others

Average - Basic amenities present

Average - Normal condition

No

Sanjeev

Negative

1998

Negative

Customer Not Available
Yes

Residential

29.2740558
77.6066816

36968

2025-07-14

15:39:10

2025-07-09

17:59:46



43 residence_photo_with_name_plate

123, Budhana-Khatauli Rd Meerut Ratanpu
14707-2025 03:38:11 pm

29.2736516,77. 6057768

Pincode : 25000

44 residence_photo_with_applicant

7JF3+5PV Gandhi Market Ratanpuri, Delhi,
14-07-2025 03:36:

29.272818,77. 6044413
Pincode : 251201




45 residence_photo_with_agent

1 7J ] V Gandhi Market Ratanpuri, Delhi,
14-07 2025 03:36:21 pm
29.2732291,77.6047489

Pincode : 251201

46 residence_photo_with_inside_household

7JF3+5PV Gandhi Market Ratanpurl Delhl |
14:07-202503: 36:3 3 pm

20.0728735,71. 6045367 i
Pincode : 25120




47 residence_photo_outside

ZJF3+5PV, Gandhi Market, Ratanpﬁri, Delhi,
14-07-2025 03:36:48 pm

29.2728957,77.6045549
Pincode : 251201

48 Photo with Agent

+JE3FSMP, Ratané)gzi, Uttar Pradesh 251201
D4 p

14-07-2025 03:3 m

29.272869,77.6044776
Pincode : 251201




49 Photo of ID Proof

7JE3+5MP, Ratanpuri, Uttar Pradesh 251201
14-07-2025 03:37:01 pm
29.2729165,77.6045993

Pincoede : 251201

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 14-07-2025 15:39:10

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report




